	City of La Crosse, Wisconsin						City Hall 400 La Crosse Street La Crosse, WI 54601
ATSCONSIN	Legislation Details (With Text)						
File #:	22-0	985	Version:	1	Name:	Bidder's Proof of Responsibility	1.
Туре:	Gen	eral Item			Status:	Approved	
File created:	7/27	/2022			In control:	Board of Public Works	
On agenda:	8/1/2	2022			Final action:	8/1/2022	
Title:	Bidder's Proof of Responsibility.						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Bidders Proof of Responsibility 8.1.pdf						
Date	Ver.	Action By	,		Α	ction	Result
8/1/2022	1	Board of Public Works			APPROVED		Pass

Bidder's Proof of Responsibility.